
2016 Annual Enrollment ABC Conference Call Schedule 
Annual enrollment calls will be held weekly beginning in September  

September 6 and 7 
Local Education – Tuesday, September 6 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

Central State – Tuesday, September 6 at 10:30 a.m. Central 
Local Government – Tuesday, September 6 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

      Higher Education – Wednesday, September 7 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

September 13 and 14 
Local Education – Tuesday, September 13 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

Central State – Tuesday, September 13 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, September 13 at 1:00 p.m. Central 
Higher Education – Wednesday, September 14 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

September 20 and 21 

Local Education – Tuesday, September 20 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, September 20 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, September 20 at 1:00 p.m. Central 
 Higher Education – Wednesday, September 21 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

September 27 and 28 

Local Education – Tuesday, September 27 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, September 27 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, September 27 at 1:00 p.m. Central 
     Higher Education – Wednesday, September 28 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

October 4 and 5 

Local Education – Tuesday, October 4 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, October 4 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, October 4 at 1:00 p.m. Central 
      Higher Education – Wednesday, October 5 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

October 11 and 12 

Local Education – Tuesday, October 11 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, October 11 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, October 11 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

Higher Education – Wednesday, October 12 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

October 18 and 19 

Local Education – Tuesday, October 18 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, October 18 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, October 18 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

      Higher Education – Wednesday, October 19 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

October 25 and 26 

Local Education – Tuesday, October 25 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

Central State – Tuesday, October 25 at 10:30 a.m. Central 
Local Government – Tuesday, October 25 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

      Higher Education – Wednesday, October 26 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

November 1 (No Central State and Higher Ed ABC calls this week) 
Local Education – Tuesday, November 1 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, November 1 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

Monthly ABC calls resume 

November 8 and 9 

Local Education – Tuesday, November 8 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, November 8 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, November 8 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

Higher Education – Wednesday, November 9 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

December 13 and 14 

Local Education – Tuesday, December 13 at 9:00 a.m. Central 
Central State – Tuesday, December 13 at 10:30 a.m. Central 

Local Government – Tuesday, December 13 at 1:00 p.m. Central 

      Higher Education – Wednesday, December 14 at 9:00 a.m. Central 

 


